# INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SIDE

I§SUED: 06-350-1990

a

No. 50357

Return To

Idaho Corporation Annual Report Form
Due No Later Than November 1, 1990

2. Registered Agent and Office

1. Mailing Address — Please Correct

Secretary of State
Room 203, Statehouse
Boise, 1D 83720

NOQ FEE REQUIRED

EMMETY

GEM COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS,
CHARLES
114 NORTH HAYFS,

CRUMP
PO BOX

10. 83617

CHARLES CRUMP
114 N. HAYES ST. |
EMMETT Ip 83617

3. Incorpora_t%d Under The Laws
of 40

NO: 050357

President:  CHARLES C. CRUMP
Secretary.  FAE CRUMP (acting)
Directors:

Doc Surgeon
Frank Bateman
Herb Tanyoue

Annabelle Chillcott

Ethel Clark

Mary McNealy
Tony Madellena
Dorothy Schnieder

Name

4. Names and Addresses of Officers and Directors

Street or P.O. Address

114 N,
114 N,
114 N,
114 N.
114 N,
114 N.
114 N,
114 N.
114 N.
114 N,

Hayes
Hayes
ERayes
Hayes
Haves
Hayes
Hayes
Hayes
Hayes
Hayes

City State Zip
Emmett, Id, 83617
Emmett, Id. 83617
Emmett, Id. 83617
Emmett, Id. 83617
Emmett, Id. 83617
Emmett, Id. 83617

' Emmett, Id. 83617
Emmett, Id. 83617
Emmett, Id 83617
Emmett, Id. 83617

5. Nature of Business

SENICR CITIZEN
CENTER

true, correct and complete.

6. | certify that this Annual Report has been examined by me and is to the best of my knowledge

Signature c. . W Date ?“‘ 2«3 - / ? 9&
Neme (7% CHARLES C, CRUMP g TilePRESIDENT




